
MEN 220.0 RESULTS

Men 220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Tucker Hurst Humboldt 202.0 275.0 0

2 Brevin White Cherryvale 219.4 235.0 0

3 Jace  Kaminska Caney Valley 202.6 225.0 0

4 Kyle Kilcrease Fredonia 213.2 210.0 0

5 Blaze Burns Neodesha 214.2 210.0 0

6 Dylan Winstead Caney Valley 203.5 200.0 0

7 Alexis Hernandez Erie 205.0 185.0 0

8 Quinlin Boles Neodesha 204.4 175.0 0

9 Mayson Ellis Neodesha 204.0 170.0 0

10 Blayden  Dixon Caney Valley 205.3 125.0 0

11 Jacob Deegan Neodesha 209.2 0 0

Men 220.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Tucker Hurst Humboldt 202.0 440.0 0

2 Jace  Kaminska Caney Valley 202.6 375.0 0

3 Quinlin Boles Neodesha 204.4 325.0 0

4 Jacob Deegan Neodesha 209.2 325.0 0

5 Kyle Kilcrease Fredonia 213.2 325.0 0

6 Brevin White Cherryvale 219.4 325.0 0

7 Blaze Burns Neodesha 214.2 310.0 0

8 Mayson Ellis Neodesha 204.0 265.0 0

9 Alexis Hernandez Erie 205.0 250.0 0

10 Blayden  Dixon Caney Valley 205.3 230.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Dylan Winstead Caney Valley 203.5 0 0

Men 220.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Tucker Hurst Humboldt 202.0 255.0 0

2 Kyle Kilcrease Fredonia 213.2 225.0 0

3 Jace  Kaminska Caney Valley 202.6 215.0 0

4 Jacob Deegan Neodesha 209.2 215.0 0

5 Blaze Burns Neodesha 214.2 210.0 0

6 Dylan Winstead Caney Valley 203.5 205.0 0

7 Alexis Hernandez Erie 205.0 190.0 0

8 Mayson Ellis Neodesha 204.0 185.0 0

9 Brevin White Cherryvale 219.4 185.0 0

10 Quinlin Boles Neodesha 204.4 140.0 0

11 Blayden  Dixon Caney Valley 205.3 125.0 0

Men 220.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Tucker Hurst Humboldt 202.0 970.0 10

2 Jace  Kaminska Caney Valley 202.6 815.0 8

3 Kyle Kilcrease Fredonia 213.2 760.0 6

4 Brevin White Cherryvale 219.4 745.0 4

5 Blaze Burns Neodesha 214.2 730.0 2

6 Quinlin Boles Neodesha 204.4 640.0 1

7 Alexis Hernandez Erie 205.0 625.0 0

8 Mayson Ellis Neodesha 204.0 620.0 0

9 Jacob Deegan Neodesha 209.2 540.0 0

10 Blayden  Dixon Caney Valley 205.3 480.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Dylan Winstead Caney Valley 203.5 405.0 0


